
Thursday, February 9

Time Program

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Student Reception

6:00-7:00pm Opening Reception

6:00-7:30pm

Posters / Demos

Reception

  7:00-9:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

Afternoon Quarter-

Day Tutorials/Labs

4:15-6:00pm

Afternoon 

Quarter-Day 

Tutorials/Labs

4:15-6:00pm AAAI Award for AI for the Benefit 

of Humanity Lecture &

 Sebastian Bubeck

AAAI-23 Invited Talk

 5:00-7:00pm

Afternoon

Half-Day 

Tutorials/Labs

2:00-6:00pm

Undergraduate 

Consortium

8:00am-5:00pm Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

Afternoon

Half-Day 

Tutorials/Labs

2:00-6:00pm

Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / 

New Faculty Highlights

 3:45-5:00pm

Break

 3:15-3:45pmBreak

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Afternoon

Half-Day 

Tutorials/Labs

2:00-6:00pm

Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / 

New Faculty Highlights / Journal 

Track

 2:00-3:15pm

Afternoon Quarter-

Day Tutorials/Labs

2:00-3:45pm

Afternoon

Half-Day 

Tutorials/Labs

2:00-6:00pm

Undergraduate 

Consortium

8:00am-5:00pm

Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

Afternoon 

Quarter-Day 

Tutorials/Labs

2:00-3:45pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / 

New Faculty Highlights / Journal 

Track

 11:15am-12:30pm

Morning 

Half-Day Tutorials/ 

Labs

8:30am –12:30pm

Undergraduate 

Consortium

8:00am-5:00pm

Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

Morning 

Half-Day Tutorials/ 

Labs

8:30am –12:30pm

Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm

Morning Quarter-

Day Tutorials/ Labs

10:45am-12:30pm

Morning Quarter-

Day Tutorials/ 

Labs

10:45am-

12:30pm

Break

 10:45-11:15am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm

Doctoral 

Consortium

8:45pm-6:00pm
AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / 

New Faculty Highlights

 9:30-10:45am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

Welcome Remarks for AAAI, IAAI, 

EAAI &

AAAI Community Meeting: Current 

State, Vision, and Engagement

    8:30-9:30am

Undergraduate 

Consortium

8:00am-5:00pm

Morning Quarter-

Day Tutorials/ Labs

8:30-10:15am

Morning 

Half-Day Tutorials/ 

Labs

8:30am –12:30pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

8:30am-6:00pm

Morning Quarter-

Day Tutorials/ 

Labs

8:30-10:15am

Morning 

Half-Day Tutorials/ 

Labs

8:30am –12:30pm

Tuesday, February 7 Wednesday, February 8

Program Program



Friday, February 10 Sunday, February 12

Time Program Program

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Afternoon

Half-Day

Workshop

2:00-6:00pm
Josh Tenenbaum

AAAI-23 Invited Talk

Susan Murphy

AAAI / IAAI-23 Invited Talk

 5:00-7:00pm

Anima Anandkuma

AAAI-23 Invited Talk

 5:00-6:00pm

Posters / Demos

Reception

 6:00-8:00pm
Posters / Demos

Reception

 6:15-8:15pm

Posters / Demos

Reception

 7:00-9:00pm

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New 

Faculty Highlights / Journal Track

 3:45-5:00pm
Sheila McIlraith

Isabelle Augenstein

AAAI-23 Invited Talks, 

Conference Report &

AAAI-23 Awards

 3:45-6:15pm

AAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions

 3:45-5:00pm

Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Afternoon

Half-Day

Workshop

2:00-6:00pm

Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Break

 3:15-3:45pm

Break

 3:15-3:45pm Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New 

Faculty Highlights / Journal Track

 2:00-3:15pm

AAAI / IAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions / 

New Faculty Highlights & Patrick Henry 

Winston Outstanding Educator Award 

Lecture

 2:00-3:15pm

AAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions

 2:00-3:15pm

Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Afternoon

Half-Day

Workshop

2:00-6:00pm

Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Afternoon

Half-Day

Workshop

2:00-6:00pm

Break

 3:15-3:45pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm
AAAI / SIGAI 2023

JOB FAIR

12:30-3:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Break

 10:45-11:15am

Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Morning

Half-Day

Workshop

8:30–12:30pm

Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Morning

Half-Day

Workshop

8:30–12:30pm

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New 

Faculty Highlights / Journal Track / 

Student Abstracts / Senior Member 

Track

 11:15am-12:30pm

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New 

Faculty Highlights

 11:15am-12:30pm

AAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions

  11:15am-12:30pm

Morning

Half-Day

Workshop

8:30–12:30pm
AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New 

Faculty Highlights / Journal Track / 

Student Abstracts

 9:30-10:45am

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New 

Faculty Highlights / Senior Member 

Track

 9:30-10:45am

AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New 

Faculty Highlights / Senior Member 

Track

 9:30-10:45am
Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00amBreak

 10:45-11:15am

Break

 10:45-11:15am

IAAI Engelmore Award Lecture  

 8:30-9:30am

Sami Haddadin

AAAI / IAAI-23 Invited Talk

 8:30-9:30am

Vincent Conitzer

AAAI-23 Invited Talk

 8:30-9:30am Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Morning

Half-Day

Workshop

8:30–12:30pm

Workshop

Full Day

8:30-6:00pm

Saturday, February 11 Monday, February 13 Tuesday, February 14

Program Program Program


