		1	Tuesday, February 7				Wednesday	Thursday, February 9		
Time	Program						Prog	Program		
8:00 AM 8:15 AM										
8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Morning Quarter- Day Tutorials/ Labs 8:30-10:15am	Morning Half-Day Tutorials/ Labs 8:30am –12:30pm	Undergraduate Consortium 8:00am-5:00pm	Doctoral Consortium 8:45pm-6:00pm	Bridge Sessions Full Day 8:30am-6:00pm	Morning Quarte Day Tutorials/ Labs 8:30-10:15am	, Morning Half-Day Tutorials/ Labs 8:30am –12:30pm	Doctoral Consortium 8:45pm-6:00pm	Bridge Sessions Full Day 8:30am-6:00pm	Welcome Remarks for AAAI, IAAI, EAAI &  AAAI Community Meeting: Current State, Vision, and Engagement 8:30-9:30am  AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New Faculty Highlights 9:30-10:45am
10:30 AM 10:45 AM		Break 10:30-11:00am	Break 10:30-11:00am	Break 10:30-11:00am	Break 10:30-11:00am		Break 10:30-11:00am	Break 10:30-11:00am	Break 10:30-11:00am	Break
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Morning Quarter- Day Tutorials/ Labs 10:45am-12:30pm	Morning Half-Day Tutorials/ Labs 8:30am –12:30pm	Undergraduate Consortium 8:00am-5:00pm	Doctoral Consortium 8:45pm-6:00pm		Morning Quarter Day Tutorials/ Labs 10:45am- 12:30pm	, Morning Half-Day Tutorials/ Labs 8:30am –12:30pm	Doctoral Consortium 8:45pm-6:00pm	Bridge Sessions Full Day 8:30am-6:00pm	10:45-11:15am  AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New Faculty Highlights / Journal Track 11:15am-12:30pm
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm	Lunch 12:30-2:00pm
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Afternoon Quarter- Day Tutorials/Labs 2:00-3:45pm	Afternoon Half-Day Tutorials/Labs 2:00-6:00pm	Undergraduate Consortium 8:00am-5:00pm	Doctoral Consortium 8:45pm-6:00pm	Bridge Sessions Full Day 8:30am-6:00pm	Afternoon Quarter-Day Tutorials/Labs 2:00-3:45pm	Afternoon Half-Day Tutorials/Labs 2:00-6:00pm	Doctoral Consortium 8:45pm-6:00pm	Bridge Sessions Full Day 8:30am-6:00pm	AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New Faculty Highlights / Journal Track 2:00-3:15pm
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM		Break 3:30-4:00pm	Break Break 3:30-4:00pm 3:30-4:00pm		Break 3:30-4:00pm		Break 3:30-4:00pm	Break 3:30-4:00pm	Break 3:30-4:00pm	Break 3:15-3:45pm
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Afternoon Quarter	Afternoon Half-Day	Undergraduate Consortium 8:00am-5:00pm	Doctoral Consortium	Bridge Sessions Full Day	Afternoon Quarter-Day	Afternoon Half-Day	Doctoral Consortium	Bridge Sessions Full Day	AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New Faculty Highlights 3:45-5:00pm
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM	Day Tutorials/Labs 4:15-6:00pm	Tutorials/Labs 2:00-6:00pm		8:45pm-6:00pm	8:30am-6:00pm	Tutorials/Labs 4:15-6:00pm	Tutorials/Labs 2:00-6:00pm	8:45pm-6:00pm	8:30am-6:00pm	AAAI Award for AI for the Benefit of Humanity Lecture &
6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM			Student Reception 6:00-7:00pm			Opening 6:00-7	Sebastian Bubeck  AAAI-23 Invited Talk  5:00-7:00pm			
7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM								Posters / Demos Reception 7:00-9:00pm		

	Friday, February 10 Saturday, February 11				Sunday, February 12		Monday, February 13			Tuesday, February 14		
Time	Program Program				Program		Program			Program		
8:00 AM												
8:15 AM												
8:30 AM			Sami Haddadin			Vincent Conitzer	Ш					
8:45 AM	IAAI Engelmore Award Lecture		AAAI / IAAI-23 Invited Talk			AAAI-23 Invited Talk				Ш		
9:00 AM	8:30-9:30am		8:30-9:30am			8:30-9:30am	Ш	Workshop	Morning	Ш	Workshop	Morning
9:15 AM							ш	Full Day	Half-Day	Ш	Full Day	Half-Day
9:30 AM	AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New		AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New			AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New	Н	8:30-6:00pm	Workshop	Н	8:30-6:00pm	Workshop
9:45 AM	Faculty Highlights / Journal Track /		Faculty Highlights / Senior Member	-		Faculty Highlights / Senior Member	Н		8:30-12:30pm	Н		8:30-12:30pm
10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Student Abstracts		Track	-		Track	Н			Н		
10:15 AM	9:30-10:45am		9:30-10:45am	-		9:30-10:45am	H	nl.	D I.	Н	Post of	D l.
10:30 AM	Dura di		9 · · · · l·	-	-	S1-	н	Break 10:30-11:00am	Break 10:30-11:00am	Н	Break 10:30-11:00am	Break 10:30-11:00am
	Break		Break	-		Break	H	10:30-11:00am	10:30-11:00am	Н	10:30-11:00am	10:30-11:00am
11:00 AM 11:15 AM	10:45-11:15am  AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New	_	10:45-11:15am	-	-	10:45-11:15am	Н		Mannina	Н		Mannina
11:15 AM	Faculty Highlights / Journal Track /		AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New	-			Н	Workshop	Morning Half-Day	Н	Workshop	Morning Half-Day
11:45 AM	Student Abstracts / Senior Member		Faculty Highlights	<del>-</del>		AAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions	Н	Full Day	Workshop	Н	Full Day	Workshop
12:00 PM	Track		11:15am-12:30pm	<del>-</del>		11:15am-12:30pm	Н	8:30-6:00pm	8:30–12:30pm	Н	8:30-6:00pm	8:30–12:30pm
12:15 PM	11:15am-12:30pm		11.13diii-12.30piii	<del>-</del>			Н		0.30 12.30pm	Н		0.30 12.30pm
12:30 PM	22.200 22.000				H		Ħ			H		
12:45 PM							Н			Н		
1:00 PM	Lunch		Lunch			Lunch	Н	Lunch	Lunch	Н	Lunch	Lunch
1:15 PM	12:30-2:00pm		12:30-2:00pm			12:30-2:00pm	П	12:30-2:00pm	12:30-2:00pm		12:30-2:00pm	12:30-2:00pm
1:30 PM	i i		·	AAAI / SIGAI 2023		·		•			·	·
1:45 PM				JOB FAIR 12:30-3:00pm			П					
2:00 PM			AAAI / IAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions /	12:30-3:00pm			П					
2:15 PM	AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New		New Faculty Highlights & Patrick Henry			AAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions		Workshop	Afternoon		Workshop	Afternoon
2:30 PM	Faculty Highlights / Journal Track		Winston Outstanding Educator Award			2:00-3:15pm		Full Day	Half-Day		Full Day	Half-Day
2:45 PM	2:00-3:15pm		Lecture			2.00-3.13pm	Ш	8:30-6:00pm	Workshop		8:30-6:00pm	Workshop
3:00 PM			2:00-3:15pm					oloo oloop	2:00-6:00pm		0.00 0.000	2:00-6:00pm
3:15 PM	Break		Break			Break	ш			Ц		
3:30 PM	3:15-3:45pm		3:15-3:45pm		_	3:15-3:45pm	ш	Break	Break	Ш	Break	Break
3:45 PM							Щ	3:30-4:00pm	3:30-4:00pm	Ц	3:30-4:00pm	3:30-4:00pm
4:00 PM	AAAI / IAAI Technical Sessions / New					AAAI / EAAI Technical Sessions	Ш			Ш		
4:15 PM	Faculty Highlights / Journal Track		Sheila McIlraith			3:45-5:00pm	Н			Н		
4:30 PM	3:45-5:00pm		Isabelle Augenstein	-			Н	Workshop	Afternoon	Н	Workshop	Afternoon
4:45 PM		-	AAAI-23 Invited Talks,	-	-		Н	Full Day	Half-Day	Н	Full Day	Half-Day
5:00 PM 5:15 PM		H	Conference Report & AAAI-23 Awards			Anima Anandkuma	Н	8:30-6:00pm	Workshop 2:00-6:00pm	Н	8:30-6:00pm	Workshop 2:00-6:00pm
5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Josh Tenenbaum	H	3:45-6:15pm		-	AAAI-23 Invited Talk	Н		2.00-0.00piii	Н		2.00-0.00pm
5:45 PM	AAAI-23 Invited Talk	H	5.45 0.15pm		=	5:00-6:00pm	H			Н		
6:00 PM	Susan Murphy				H		H			Н		
6:15 PM	AAAI / IAAI-23 Invited Talk						H					
6:30 PM	5:00-7:00pm											
6:45 PM						Posters / Demos						
7:00 PM			Posters / Demos			Reception	H					
7:15 PM			Reception			6:00-8:00pm						
7:30 PM			6:15-8:15pm									
7:45 PM	Posters / Demos											
8:00 PM	Reception											
8:15 PM	7:00-9:00pm											
8:30 PM												
8:45 PM												
9:00 PM												
			·	·	_	-					-	